PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SCHOTT AG	10/20/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BARBERINI GMBH
Street Address:	Huettenstrasse 1
City:	Gruenenplan
State/Country:	GERMANY
Postal Code:	31073

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Patent Number:	6916512	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (631)549-0404

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (631) 549 4700

Email: striker@strikerlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Michael J. Striker

Address Line 1: 103 East Neck Road

Address Line 4: Huntington, NEW YORK 11743

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: BARBERINI

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Michael J. Striker

Total Attachments: 1 source=barberini#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 69

PATENT REEL: 025238 FRAME: 0220

Assignment of United States Patent (Single assignor; single assignee)			Docket No. 2210
U.S. Patent No.	Issue Date	Application Serial No.	Filing Date
6,916,512	07/12/2005	10/203,770	08/13/2002
Title of Invention: MET	THOD AND DEVICE FOR COAT	TING SUBSTRATES	
Owner of Record (hereinafter "Assignor")		Residence or Principal Place of Business of Assignor	
SCHOTT AG		HATTENBERGSTRASSE 10 55122 MAINZ GERMANY	
Δ	Assignee Residence or Principal Place of Business		e of Business of Assignee
BARBERINI GMBH		HUETTENSTRASSE 1 31073 GRUENENPLAN GERMANY	
		vner of record of the above-identified	
Now, therefore, in a dollars (\$5.00) a by these presents does sell, a came to be held and enjoyed	consideration of the sum of FIV. and other good and valuable consi ssign and transfer unto said Assig by said Assignee for its own use a	f acquiring the entire right, title and E deration, the receipt whereof is here nee the entire right, title and interes and behoof, and for its legal represen antirely as the same would have been	by acknowledged, Assignor, t in and to said Patent; the
Executed this	dan of		Λ
t Mainz	day of October	is a corporation part	nuthorized signatory if Assignor thership or association) pa. Wolfgang Wentzel
ė		Authorized Officer A	uthorized Officer
	WITNESS	Julta Aross	
	DATED	Jutta Gross	# 37MA Marylan market
		October 20, 2010	
			!

AS01A/REV02